
Name Of Tournament Cost Category / Division     Host Centre Day Date Registration 
Time Start Time

National Fund Campaign Kickoff $5 / choc bar All All Sat Sep 28/2019 N/A N/A

Fall Youth Master $85 / team Bantam/Junior Various Sun Oct 20/2019 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
Bantam Girls Singles Carleton Place Sun Oct 27/2019 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
Bantam Boys Singles Carleton Place Oct 27/2019 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
Junior Girls Singles Smiths Falls Sun Oct 27/2019 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
Junior Boys Singles Smiths Falls Oct 27/2019 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
Senior Girls Singles Renfrew Sun Oct 27/2019 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
Senior Boys Singles Renfrew Oct 27/2019 9:30 AM 10:00 AM

Youth Bowl Ontario Cup $35/person Seniors NEB's Oshawa Sun Nov 3/2019 - -
Fall Youth Master
Provincial Finals $85 / team Bantam/Junior Northshore Lanes, 

Cobourg Sat Nov 16/2019 - -

YBO Ontario Triples 13.50 / 
bowler Bantam/Junior/Senior Merivale Sun Nov 17/2019 9:30 AM 10:00 AM

Youth Challenge $50 4th year Jr + Seniors Merivale Sun Nov 24/2019 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
Strike 13 $25 Bantam/Junior/Senior Merivale Sun Dec 1/2019 8:00 AM 9:00 AM
YBC Championships - Singles 
Provincial Finals - Bantam/Junior/Senior Various Sun Dec 1/2019 - -

Spring Youth Master $85 / team Bantam/Junior Various Sun Feb 2/2020 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
Youth Bowl Canada 
Championship Teams

$22.50 / 
bowler

Bantam/Junior/Senior 
Boys and Girls Orleans Sun Feb 9/2020 9:00 AM 9:30 AM

YBO Hi-Low Doubles 13.50 / 
bowler All Orleans Sun Feb 23/2020 9:30 AM 10:00 AM

YBC Championships - Teams 
Provincial Finals - Bantam/Junior/Senior Various Sun Mar 1/2020 - -

YBC Ontario Twosomes $19 / team Bantam/Junior/Senior 
with Family Member Merivale Sun Mar 8/2020 9:30am 10:00am

Spring Youth Master
Provincial Finals $85 / team Bantam/Junior Jeff's Bowl-O-Rama, 

Welland Sat Mar 22/2020 - -

Volunteer Awards Dinner $35 Coaches/Volunteers Junior Army Officers 
Mess Sat Apr 4/2020 6:00 PM 6:30 PM

John Lapensee Bowler Of The 
Year $55/team All Smiths Falls Sat Apr 25/2020 9:30 AM 10:00 AM

Bill MacKenzie Memorial $50 adult / 
$20 YBC

Adult with a Senior or 
Junior Orleans Sun April TBA 9:00 AM 9:30 AM

Youth Bowl Canada 
Championships - Singles & 
Teams National Finals

$50 adult / 
$20 YBC

Adult with a Senior or 
Junior Calgary, Alberta Sun May 3-5/2020 - -

Master Senior Provincial 
Championship ?? Senior with a Master NEB's Oshawa Sat May 24/2020 - -

Non-standard tournament start times noted in bold.
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